SLIDE UNIT  ( INCH DIMENSION )
SINGLE - WIDE  STYLES
OPEN TYPE  - High Load OPEN TYPE  - Normal Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE SOLID OUTER RING TYPES
NB
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 TWD   8UU SPB-08-OPN 0757-708-00 KGNZ  08 OP PP SWD   8GRUU SWD   8UU SWD   8GUU
5/8 TWD 10UU SPB-10-OPN 0757-710-00 KGNZ  10 OP PP SWD 10GRUU SWD 10UU SWD 10GUU
3/4 TWD 12UU SPB-12-OPN 0757-712-00 KGNZ  12 OP PP SWD 12GRUU SWD 12UU SWD 12GUU
1 TWD 16UU SPB-16-OPN 0757-716-00 KGNZ  16 OP PP SWD 16GRUU SWD 16UU SWD 16GUU
1-1/4 TWD 20UU SPB-20-OPN 0757-720-00 KGNZ  20 OP PP SWD 20GRUU SWD 20UU SWD 20GUU
1-1/2 TWD 24UU SPB-24-OPN 0757-724-00 KGNZ  24 OP PP SWD 24GRUU SWD 24UU SWD 24GUU
2 TWD 32UU SPB-32-OPN 0757-732-00 KGNZ  32 OP PP SWD 32GRUU SWD 32UU SWD 32GUU
DOUBLE - WIDE  STYLE
OPEN TYPE  - High Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE
HIGH - LOAD  TYPE
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 TWD   8WUU TWN-8-OPN 1763-708-00 KTNZ  08 OP PP
5/8 TWD 10WUU TWN-10-OPN 1763-710-00 KTNZ  10 OP PP
3/4 TWD 12WUU TWN-12-OPN 1763-712-00 KTNZ  12 OP PP
1 TWD 16WUU TWN-16-OPN 1763-716-00 KTNZ  16 OP PP
1-1/4 TWD 20WUU TWN-20-OPN 1763-720-00 KTNZ  20 OP PP
1-1/2 TWD 24WUU TWN-24-OPN 1763-724-00 KTNZ  24 OP PP
SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL LOW SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL
WITH Pre-drilled Mounting Holes WITH Pre-drilled Mounting Holes
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 WA   8-24PD SR 8-PD 1767-108-00 TSWZ 08PD LWA   8-48PD LSR 8-PD TSUZ 08PD
5/8 WA 10-24PD SR 10-PD 1767-110-00 TSWZ 10PD LWA 10-48PD LSR 10-PD TSUZ 10PD
3/4 WA 12-24PD SR 12-PD 1767-112-00 TSWZ 12PD LWA 12-48PD LSR 12-PD TSUZ 12PD
1 WA 16-24PD SR 16-PD 1767-116-00 TSWZ 16PD LWA 16-48PD LSR 16-PD TSUZ 16PD
1-1/4 WA 20-24PD SR 20-PD 1767-120-00 TSWZ 20PD LWA 20-48PD LSR 20-PD TSUZ 20PD
1-1/2 WA 24-24PD SR 24-PD 1767-124-00 TSWZ 24PD LWA 24-48PD LSR 24-PD TSUZ 24PD
2 WA 32-24PD SR 32-PD 1767-132-00 TSWZ 32PD LWA 32-48PD LSR 32-PD TSUZ 32PD
SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL LOW SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL
WITHOUT Pre-drilled Mounting Holes WITHOUT Pre-drilled Mounting Holes
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 WA   8-24 SR 8 1767-008-00 TSWZ 08 LWA   8-48 LSR 8 TSUZ 08
5/8 WA 10-24 SR 10 1767-010-00 TSWZ 10 LWA 10-48 LSR 10 TSUZ 10
3/4 WA 12-24 SR 12 1767-012-00 TSWZ 12 LWA 12-48 LSR 12 TSUZ 12
1 WA 16-24 SR 16 1767-016-00 TSWZ 16 LWA 16-48 LSR 16 TSUZ 16
1-1/4 WA 20-24 SR 20 1767-020-00 TSWZ 20 LWA 20-48 LSR 20 TSUZ 20
1-1/2 WA 24-24 SR 24 1767-024-00 TSWZ 24 LWA 24-48 LSR 24 TSUZ 24
2 WA 32-24 SR 32 1767-032-00 TSWZ 32 LWA 32-48 LSR 32 TSUZ 32
SHAFT END SUPPORT
NOM.
DIA. SHAFT / RAIL ASSEMBLIES
1/4 WH   4A SB-4
3/8 WH   6A SB-6
1/2 WH   8A SB-8 1759-108-00 GWZ  08 WSS 8 SRA-8
5/8 WH 10A SB-10 1759-110-00 GWZ  10 WSS 10 SRA-10
3/4 WH 12A SB-12 1759-112-00 GWZ  12 WSS 12 SRA-12
1 WH 16A SB-16 1759-116-00 GWZ  16 WSS 16 SRA-16
1-1/4 WH 20A SB-20 1759-120-00 GWZ  20 WSS 20 SRA-20
1-1/2 WH 24A SB-24 1759-124-00 GWZ  24 WSS 24 SRA-24
2 WH 32A SB-32 1759-132-00 GWZ  32 WSS 32 SRA-32
SELF-ALIGNING FIXED - ALIGNMENT
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A NB THOMSON I N A
NB THOMSON I N A
THOMSON
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
13
MVB Power-Star Bearing Co.
Url:www.mvbbearing.com